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JV Boys, Varsity Girls, and Varsity Boys  2024-25
(ALL Games are Central Time)
ALL HOME GAMES PLAYED AT YORK ELEMENTARY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED


Oct  25	Friday		5:30	HOME	Gospel Christian Academy 	 	(VG,VB)
	
Nov 15	Friday		5:30 	HOME	Powell Christian Academy	 	 (VG,VB)

Nov 19	Tuesday 	5:30  	HOME	Rhea County Academy		   	(VG,VB)

Nov 22	Friday		5:30	Away		CAC Crossville				(VG, VB)
								(287 Hayes St, Crossville, TN)

Dec 06	Friday		5:30	HOME	CAC Crossville				(VG, VB)								
Dec 09	Monday	5:30	HOME	Temple Baptist Christian School 	(JVB,VB)	


Dec 13	Friday		4:30	Away		Calvary Christian Academy	 	(JVB,VB)
								(900 Sturgess Street, Kingston, TN)

Dec 17	Tuesday	5:30	HOME	Upper Cumberland Rams 		(JVB, VB)
								

Jan 06	Monday	6:00	Away		Gospel Christian Academy		(VG,VB)	
								(State Highway 350 Spur, Albany, KY)

Jan 10	Friday		5:30 	HOME	Mt Pisgah Christian Academy 		(VG,VB)

Jan 13	Monday	5:30	Away		Rhea County Academy			(VG,VB)
								(370 Ft Bluff Camp Rd Dayton, TN)

Jan 14 	Tuesday	5:30    HOME	Calvary Christian Academy		(JVB,VB)

Jan 21	Tuesday	5:00	Away		Temple Baptist Manchester		(JVB,VB)
								(66 Fairlane Drive, Mancehster, TN)

Jan 27	Monday	5:30	Away		Upper Cumberland Rams		(JVB,VB)
								(8 South Dixie Ave, Cookeville, TN)

Jan 31	Friday		5:30	Away		Mt. Pisgah Christian Academy		(JVB,VB)
								(160 Patriot Drive, Oliver Springs, TN)
								
Feb 7		Friday		4:00	Away		Temple Baptist Powell			(VG,VB)
(1700 W Beaver Dr Powell, TN)
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